CB118
LINEA: Pizzone - Venafro - Napoli

ANDATA RITORNO

I i FERMATE I v
FER6 FER6 FER6
05:30 08:45 PIZZONE 15:25 19:35
05:31 08:46 BV. PIZZONE 15:24 19:34
05:32 08:47 BV. CASTEL SAN VINCENZO 15:23 19:33
05:40 08:55 CASTEL SAN VINCENZO 15:15 19:25
05:50 09:05 ROCCHETTA A VOLTURNO 15:05 19:15
05:55 (A) BV. ROCCHETTA/CERRO (P) 19:10

06:00 09:10 (P) BV. ROCCHETTA/CERRO (A) 15:00
06:03 09:13 CENTRALE ENEL 14:57 19:07
06:04 09:14 PONTE NUOVO/BV.COLLI 14:56 19:06
06:05 09:15 COLLI A VOLTURNO 14:55 19:05
06:06 09:16 PONTE NUOVO/BV.COLLI 14:54 19:04
06:10 09:20 BV. MONTAQUILA 14:50 19:00

- 09:25 MONTAQUILA 14:45

06:15 09:30 BV. MONTAQUILA 14:40 18:55
06:20 09:35 BV. ROCCARAVINDOLA 14:35 18:50
06:25 09:40 TRIVERNO 14:30 18:45
06:30 09:45 POZZILLI 14:25 18:40
06:35 09:50 (A) VENAFRO (P) 14:20 18:35

06:35 10:00 (P) VENAFRO (A) 14:10
06:45 10:10 BV. SESTO CAMPANO 14:00 18:25
06:55 10:20 (A) VAIRANO SCALO (P) 13:50 18:15

07:00 (P) VAIRANO SCALO (A)
07:50 11:10 (A) NAPOLI STAZIONE (P) 13:00 17:25

(P) NAPOLI STAZIONE (A) 12:55
08:05 11:25 NAPOLI PIAZZA MUNICIPIO 12:40 17:10




